MONTANA STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION

REVIEW BOARD MEETING
September 16, 2021
Seeley Lake Historical Society, Seeley Lake
Hosted by the Montana State Historic Preservation Office
of the Montana Historical Society

Billy Kruse Cabin, Flathead County

Thur
12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

St. Regis Airway Beacon, Mineral County
mber 16, 2021

Call to Order / Welcome and Introductions

SHPO Preservation News/

Recent National Register Listings

Consideration of Nominations (Times for nomination

presentations are approximate. Please attend entire meeting to assure

hearing desired property presentation)

12:50 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

St. Regis Airway Beacon, Mineral County

Billy Kruse Cabin, Polebridge vicinity, Flathead County
Patten House, Jefferson County

Break

Resume

Public Comment (additional comment beyond that
provided at end of each nomination presentation)

State Review Board New Business

5:00 p.m. Adjourn



